
  

 

   

 

      

   

Bid Proof 

Bid Title: Chevy Tahoe with Police Special Package No. CK15706 4-Door 

Bid Number: 10013382-11-E 

BOB STALL CHEVROLET 

Vendor ID: TEMP-BOB STA 
Days ARO: 90-120 
Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 12 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 Tax Rate Pct (%): 8.75 

Addendum: N/A 

Schedule 1 

Section 1 
Item No. 

1 

Item Description 

Chevrolet Tahoe with Police Special Service Package No. 
CK15706 4-Door, 4WD 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Model:    TAHOE 4X4 SPECIAL SERVICE 

Make:    CHEV 

Delivery Calendar Days ARO: 90-120 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Quantity 

1 EA 

Unit Price 

$29,245.00 

Extension 

$29,245.00 

Tax 

$2,558.94 

Final 

$31,803.94 

Section 1 Subtotals: $2,558.94$29,245.00 

Schedule 1 Subtotals: $2,558.94$29,245.00 

Subtotals for BOB STALL CHEVROLET: 

Grand Total for BOB STALL CHEVROLET: 

Miscellaneous Charges 

Freight: 

$2,558.94 $29,245.00 

Extraordinary Labor - 0 hours @ $0.00/hou 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$31,803.94 

$31,803.94 

$31,803.94 

$31,803.94 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$31,803.94 
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 CITY CHEVROLET Days ARO: 45-89 Disc Terms - Days: 30 Addendum: N/A 
Vendor ID: TEMP-CITY CH Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 2.5 Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 Tax Rate Pct (%): 8.75 

Schedule 1 

Section 1 
Item No. 

1 

Item Description 

Chevrolet Tahoe with Police Special Service Package No. 
CK15706 4-Door, 4WD 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Model:    CK10706 TAHOE 1FL SSV 

Make:    CHEVY 

Delivery Calendar Days ARO: 89 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Quantity 

1 EA 

Unit Price 

$29,418.50 

Extension 

$29,418.50 

Tax 

$2,574.12 

Final 

$31,992.62 

Section 1 Subtotals: $2,574.12 $29,418.50 

Schedule 1 Subtotals: $2,574.12 $29,418.50 

Subtotals for CITY CHEVROLET: 

Grand Total for CITY CHEVROLET: 

Miscellaneous Charges 

Freight: 

$2,574.12 $29,418.50 

Extraordinary Labor - 0 hours @ $0.00/hou 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$31,992.62 

$31,992.62 

$31,992.62 

$31,992.62 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$31,992.62 
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 COURTESY CHEVROLET Days ARO: 60-90 Disc Terms - Days: 30 Addendum: N/A 
Vendor ID: TEMP-COURTES Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 5-8 Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 Tax Rate Pct (%): 8.75 

Schedule 1 

Section 1 
Item No. 

1 

Item Description 

Chevrolet Tahoe with Police Special Service Package No. 
CK15706 4-Door, 4WD 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Model:    TAHOE 4WD POLICE SPCL SVC. 

Make:    CHEVROLET 

Delivery Calendar Days ARO: 60-90 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Quantity 

1 EA 

Unit Price 

$29,791.02 

Extension 

$29,791.02 

Tax 

$2,606.71 

Final 

$32,397.73 

Section 1 Subtotals: $2,606.71 $29,791.02 

Schedule 1 Subtotals: $2,606.71 $29,791.02 

Subtotals for COURTESY CHEVROLET: 

Grand Total for COURTESY CHEVROLET: 

Miscellaneous Charges 

Freight: 

$2,606.71 $29,791.02 

Extraordinary Labor - 0 hours @ $0.00/hou 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$32,397.73 

$32,397.73 

$32,397.73 

$32,397.73 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$32,397.73 
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 QUALITY CHEVROLET Days ARO: 110 Disc Terms - Days: 30 Addendum: N/A 
Vendor ID: TEMP-QUALITY Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 11 Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 Tax Rate Pct (%): 8.75 

Schedule 1 

Section 1 
Item No. 

1 

Item Description 

Chevrolet Tahoe with Police Special Service Package No. 
CK15706 4-Door, 4WD 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Model:    CK10706 TAHOE/5W4 

Make:    CHEVROLET 

Delivery Calendar Days ARO: 110 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Quantity 

1 EA 

Unit Price 

$30,990.00 

Extension 

$30,990.00 

Tax 

$2,711.63 

Final 

$33,701.63 

Section 1 Subtotals: $2,711.63 $30,990.00 

Schedule 1 Subtotals: $2,711.63$30,990.00 

Subtotals for QUALITY CHEVROLET: 

Grand Total for QUALITY CHEVROLET: 

Miscellaneous Charges 

Freight: 

$2,711.63 $30,990.00 

Extraordinary Labor - 0 hours @ $0.00/hou 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$33,701.63 

$33,701.63 

$33,701.63 

$33,701.63 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$33,701.63 
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 WONDRIES FLEET GROUP Days ARO: 90-100 Disc Terms - Days: 30 Addendum: N/A 
Vendor ID: TEMP-WONDRIE Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 5 Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 Tax Rate Pct (%): 8.75 

Schedule 1 

Section 1 
Item No. 

1 

Item Description 

Chevrolet Tahoe with Police Special Service Package No. 
CK15706 4-Door, 4WD 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Model:    CK10706 

Make:    CHEVY 

Delivery Calendar Days ARO: 90-120 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Quantity 

1 EA 

Unit Price 

$31,188.00 

Extension 

$31,188.00 

Tax 

$2,728.95 

Final 

$33,916.95 

Section 1 Subtotals: $2,728.95$31,188.00 

Schedule 1 Subtotals: $2,728.95$31,188.00 

Subtotals for WONDRIES FLEET GROUP: 

Grand Total for WONDRIES FLEET GROUP: 

Miscellaneous Charges 

Freight: 

$2,728.95 $31,188.00 

Extraordinary Labor - 0 hours @ $0.00/hou 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$33,916.95 

$33,916.95 

$33,916.95 

$33,916.95 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$33,916.95 
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